
WOMEN 140.0 RESULTS

Women 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 145.0 0

2 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.8 130.0 0

3 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 139.07 125.0 0

4 Kali  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 138.0 115.0 0

5 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 105.0 0

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 138.4 105.0 0

7 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 139.0 105.0 0

8 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 90.0 0

Women 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 139.07 275.0 0

2 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 260.0 0

3 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.8 220.0 0

4 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 139.0 210.0 0

5 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 200.0 0

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 138.4 200.0 0

7 Kali  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 138.0 190.0 0

8 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 145.0 0

Women 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 139.07 175.0 0

2 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.8 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 135.0 0

4 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 135.0 0

5 Kali  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 138.0 130.0 0

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 138.4 125.0 0

7 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 139.0 110.0 0

8 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 100.0 0

Women 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 139.07 575.0 10

2 Catherine Terry Douglass Bulldogs 140.0 540.0 8

3 Emilee Escareno Eureka 139.8 520.0 6

4 Kenzie Houser Riverton High School 137.0 440.0 4

5 Kali  Hagans Thomas More Prep Marian 138.0 435.0 2

6 Sidney Lambert Neodesha 138.4 430.0 1

7 Karley Mooneyham Conway Springs High School 139.0 425.0 0

8 Lauren Henderson Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 335.0 0


